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MAIN INSIGHTS




Women's concern over food prices
and geopolitics affects consumption

68%

35%  34%  33%

Source: Aller Media, Women - The key decision makers in the Swedish economy (2025)



Shift in women'’s power

over consumption



44%
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96% of women
drive everyday
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Looking ahead

women's financial confidence and spending plans
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iHow do you expect your household’s
future spending to change?

Groceries
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When making significant purchases (e.

what are the most impao

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

Source: Aller Media, Women - The key decision makers in the Swedish economy (2025)



Women leading the
sustainable transformation

5%

of Swedish women adopt more
sustainable consumption habits

Source: Aller Media, Women - The key decision makers in the Swedish economy (2025)
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What matters most to yol
making your purchasing

Car and tr:

23% Price
15% sustainabi
8% Not sure

=
Source: Aller Media, Women - The key decision makers inthe S




1 out of 4 women are very
interested in adopting more

sustainable consumption How much more would you be willing to pay for a

habits sustainable product compared to a regular alternative?
40%

30%

20%

10%

0% (I would not Upto5% more 5-10% more  10-20% more More than 20%
pay extra)

Source: Aller Media, Women - The key decision makers inthe Swedish economy (2025)



21% of women says sustainability
influence their purchasing choices Very
much, 64% answers Moderately.

35% of women always or often prefer
buying from brands that demonstrate
strong social responsibility/sustainability
efforts

Buying less
Repairing instead of replacing

Buying second hand

Borrowing or sharing with family and
friends

Buying products that are clearly marked
as sustainable

None of the above

Other (please specify)

Source: Aller Media, Women - The key decision makers in the Swedish economy (2025)

How do you incorporate sustainability into your
purchasing habits?

20% 40% 60%
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The future is in
women'’s hands
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